Katdaotaon NMNAnpwuwyv avda Apbpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : AT6:  2016/001
Mepiodog : Méxpr: 2016/013

Turua : A6 : 2003 - MEZH EKMNAIAEYZH
Turua : Méxpi : 2003 - MEZH EKMAIAEYZH

0303200002 EEOAA KINHZEQZ

0303200034 ENETEIAKEEZ EKAHAQZEIZ

0303200209 AFOPA EEONAIZMOY A>®AAEIAZ

0303200461 ZYNT MHXANOIPA®IK EZOMNAIZMOY

0303200583 ArOPA YMHPEZIQN

0303200661 EKAOZEIX YMNHP. ANAMT. MPOrPAM.

0303200663 EKAOZEIZ KAl ATOPA AIAAKT. BIB

0303300524 EKMNAIA XYNEPI" SENEZ EKMAIA APX

0303313158 ArOPA ENINAQN KAI ZKEYON

KQONZTANTINOY NIKOAAZ

AHMOZ AEMEZOY

$X.E®. STPOBOAOY (M/E)
$X.E®. AEYKQZIAT (M/E)

$X. EPOPEIA AEMEZOY (M/E)
TX.Ed. KATQ MOAEMIAIQN (M/E)
$X.E®. EFKQMHE (M/E)

$X.Ed. AAKATAMEIAS (M/E)

CL DATAFLOW TECHNOLOGY LTD

TAHSIN SALIH

COMULTI PRINTFORMS LTD

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS
CALLIGRAMMA ENTERPRISES LTD
CENGAGE LEARNING (EMEA) LTD
PARGA TRADING LTD

EXPRESS PUBLISHING S.A.
PENOZXZ ArTPOTHZ & YIOZ ATA
BIBAIOMNQAEIO ®QTOAOTEZ ATA

ZX. EOOPEIA AEMEZOY (M/E)
IX.E®. AEYKQZIAZ (M/E)

C. GEORGIOU (LAB SUPPLIES) LTD
PENOZ ArPOTHZ & YIOZ ATA

SPREL LTD

GEORGIOS SOLOMONIDES & SON LTD

5.488,20

15.519,39

20.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
10.000,00
6.000,00
6.000,00

35.967,75

24.067,93

8.196,72

338.400,00
276.429,30
231.000,00
174.090,00
116.250,00

38.751,15

38.220,00

7.000,00
5.250,00

11.730,73
10.491,04
7.169,63
6.043,31



0403200302 XOPHI" XXOAIK E®OP MEXHZ EKMNAIA

ZX. EOOPEIA AEMEZOY (M/E)

IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.ED.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
ZXOAIKH E®OPEIA KOKKINOXQPIQN
IX.ED.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.ED.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.

AEYKQZIAT (M/E)
STPOBOAOY (M/E)
AAPNAKAS (M/E)

NA®OY (M/E)

EFKQMHE (M/E)

KATQ MOAEMIAIQN (M/E)
ATIOY AGANASIOY (M/E)
AAKATAMEIAS (M/E)
NMAPAAIMNIOY (M/E)
APAAITTIOY (M/E)

AATEION (M/E)
ATAANTZIAS (M/E)
SOAEAS (M/E)
AEIBAAIQN (M/E)
MOAHE XPYSOXOY (M/E)
EMMAS (M/E)
FEPOZKHIMOY (M/E)
YWQNA (ME)

AAAIOY (M/E)
NMAAAIOMETOXOY (M/E)
AFPOY (M/E)

2XOAIKH E®OPEIA KOAOZZIOY M/E

IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.E®.
IX.ED.
IX.ED.
IXEO.
IX.ED.
IXEO.
IX.ED.
IXEO.
IX.ED.
IXEO.
IX.ED.
IXEO.
IX.ED.
IXEO.
IX.ED.
IX.EO.
IX.ED.

AEPYNEIAZ (M/E)
KITIOY (M/E)

MEZA FEITONIAZ (M/E)
AKAKIOY (M/E)

MEPA XQPIOY (M/E)
FEPIOY (M/E)
ANOOYTIOAHE (M/E)
B'MEP.MYMN.A/SIAZ(M/E)
MOAEMIOY (M/E)
ZYAOTYMBOY (M/E)

AT .BAPBAPAS (M/E)
EMIZKOMHE (M/E)
KOKKINOTPIMIGIAZ (M/E)
AGHAINOY (M/E)

MANQ AEYKAPQN (M/E)
AT. AOMETIOY (M/E)
TPAXQNIOY (M/E)
ZYAO®ATOY (M/E)
OMOAOYE (M/E)

KATQ MYPIOY (M/E)
PIZOKAPMAZOY

3.407.136,77
1.940.400,00
1.842.261,70
1.710.600,00
1.710.000,00
1.317.000,00
1.219.052,00
573.000,00
511.437,28
445.000,00
410.000,00
375.000,00
360.815,00
295.000,00
290.000,00
283.000,00
281.200,00
250.000,00
235.000,00
224.992,00
220.000,00
210.000,00
205.725,00
201.500,00
190.000,00
180.000,00
165.625,00
158.000,00
150.000,00
145.000,00
143.000,00
140.000,00
138.500,00
135.123,00
130.000,00
129.000,00
127.000,00
119.000,00
112.000,00
110.000,00
110.000,00
105.000,00
79.600,00
66.000,00
44.000,00



0403200306 XOPHTIIA EIAIKHZ EKMAIAEYZHZ

$X. EPOPEIA AEMEZOY (M/E)
$X.E®. STPOBOAOY (M/E)
SX.E®. KATQ MOAEMIAIQN (M/E)
$X.E®. EFKQMHE (M/E)

SX.E®. AAPNAKAS (M/E)

$X.E®. MADOY (M/E)

SX.E®. AEYKQZIAT (M/E)
$X.E®. APAAINTIOY (M/E)
$X.E®. ATIOY AGANAZIOY (M/E)
$X.E®. MAPAAIMNIOY (M/E)
SX.E®. ATAANTZIAS (M/E)
$X.E®. B TIEPTYMN.A/ZIAZ(M/E)
$X.E®. KOKKINOTPIMIOIAS (M/E)
SX.E®. AAAIOY (M/E)
COLUMBIA TAXI LIMITED
$X.E®. AEIBAAIQN (M/E)

SX.E®. AATZION (M/E)

3 GREGORIOU LTD

SX.E®. AAKATAMEIAS (M/E)
$X.E®. MEPA XQPIOY (M/E)
$X.E®. MEZA FEITONIAZ (M/E)
$X.E®. TEPIOY (M/E)

$X.E®. ZYAOTYMBOY (M/E)
$X.E®. SOAEAS (ME)

SX.E®. KITIOY (M/E)

$X.E®. ATPOY (M/E)

SX.E®. MANQ AEYKAPQN (M/E)
MAMATIANNH FANNAKHE

KAAAH AEONTIOZ & KAAAH MAPI

$X.E®. AT.BAPBAPAS (M/E)
ZOYBANH MANATIQTHE
AAEZANAPOY ZAXAPIAS
$X.E®. Ar. AOMETIOY (M/E)
SX.E®. ZYAODATOY (M/E)
$X.E®. MAAAIOMETOXOY (M/E)
MHAAKOYTA ANNA
XATZHZABBA $ABBAS
ANTQNIOY ANTONHE

SX.E®. YYQNA (M/E)

$X.E®. MOAEMIOY (M/E)
EYPIMIAOY IAKQBOX

$X.E®. MOAHE XPYZOXOY (M/E)
AA.Z. MENTZHE ATA

$X.E®. ANOOYTOAHE (M/E)
MENTZH ANAPEAS
FILLANDIA TAXI OFFICE LTD
AOIZOY MANATIQTHE
$X.E®. AEPYNEIAZ (M/E)
$X.E®. TPAXQNIOY (M/E)
$X.Ed. EMMNAS (M/E)

E & | TRANSPORTATION LTD
NIKOAAIAHE MIXAHA
XPIZTOY MAPIOS

300.873,77
224.662,28
145.490,76
141.261,94
130.917,35
94.638,47
87.648,21
64.795,03
62.953,45
48.097,13
40.811,70
36.733,37
35.564,09
35.538,89
35.052,68
34.187,80
33.723,72
31.268,74
28.890,15
25.288,14
23.447,06
22.472,99
21.892,83
18.318,10
17.920,05
17.218,86
16.759,20
16.568,00
15.156,24
14.523,78
14.193,98
14.092,99
13.256,35
13.096,38
12.428,61
12.000,00
11.712,15
11.450,25
10.544,27
10.220,46
8.727,00
8.413,00
8.276,66
8.261,52
7.371,55
6.821,49
6.526,05
6.380,87
5.531,97
5.353,13
5.307,88
5.184,00
5.032,04



0403200307 XOPHIIA ZENON XOAEIQON

0403200319 AIEONEIZ MAOHTIKOI AIArQNIZMOI

0403200325 AGAHTIKEZ EKAHAQZEIZ

0403200362 AIKAIOM NMNEYMATIK IAIOKTHZIAZ

0703212654 ArOPA EZONAIZMOY PA®EION

THE ENGLISH SCHOOL

MH MED HIGH LTD

AMERICAN ACADEMY LARNACA
A/NTH AHM X THE JUNIOR SCHOOL
AMERICAN ACADEMY NICOSIA LTD
M.A. TTANEMNIZTHMIO AEYKQZIAY
LOGOS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE LTD
I.V. EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT
THE HERITAGE (PRIVATE SCHOOL)
THE C. AND G. SCHOOL OF CAREERS
A.l.S.C. SCHOOLS LTD

UCLAN CYPRUS LIMITED

P.G.M.S. (PRIVATE GRAMMAR & MO
PRIV. GRAMMAR & MODERN SCHOOL
2YNAEZMOZ TONEQN KAl KHAEMONQN
HIGHGATE PRIVATE SCHOOL LIMITED
IAIQTIKO 2XOAEIO AMEPIKANIKHZ
PASCAL EDUCATION LTD

CDA COLLEGE PAPHOS LIMITED

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL

IAIQTIKH EAAHNIKH ZXOAH ®OPOYM
PASCAL EDUCATION (LARNAKA) LIMITED
XENION EDUCATION LTD

LEBANESE GREEN HILL SCHOOL

CYPRUS COMPUTER SOCIETY
KYTMPIAKH MAGHMATIKH ETAIPEIA
ENQZH KYTMNPIQN ®YZIKQN

NATK. ENQZH EMIZTHMON.XHMIKQN
BIOAOTIKH ETAIPEIA KYTIPOY

LOVE ISLAND TRAVEL TOUR LTD
AMATHUS TRAVEL LTD
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FEDERATIO
ZXOAIKOZ AOAHTIZMOX

JAMP SPORTS LTD

LAZAROU C. COACHES LTD
DEMAR SNACKS LTD

TOP KINISIS TRAVEL PUBLIC LTD
NIKOAAIAHXZ *ABBAKHX

FMAFKOY MAMAZ

HOLIDAY TOURS LTD

THE PERFORMING RIGHT SOCIETY LTD

KCGJ COPYSCIENCE ENTERPRISES LTD

450.162,01
200.029,35
135.138,42
118.822,31
114.045,59
78.058,00
68.308,70
54.709,38
29.199,53
27.895,24
23.314,10
21.150,00
14.047,98
10.919,97
10.718,08
10.240,00
9.527,85
9.040,61
8.777,00
8.175,71
6.904,36
6.579,29
6.323,30
5.990,72

60.467,28
26.000,00
13.466,32
9.609,55
7.623,61

26.760,00
23.655,00
17.610,00
14.288,58
8.441,62
8.322,15
7.133,69
7.008,00
6.486,59
5.512,13
5.292,00

75.246,27

5.081,30



0703300421 ArOPA EKMNAIAEYTIKOY EZOMAIZMOY

0703313501 ArOPA MHXANHMATQN/EZONAIZMOY

C. GEORGIOU (LAB SUPPLIES) LTD
SPREL LTD

A.L.ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES
MEDISELL CO LTD

BIO DIAGNOSTIC SUPPLIES LTD
M.K. PROSOPSIS LTD

SPREL LTD

HELLENIC TECHNICAL ENTERPRISES
G AND E THERMOSOLAR LTD

PENOZ ArPOTHZ & YIOZ ATA

®. MAPTAZIAHZ & ZIA ATA

31.614,73
30.237,72
18.314,79
12.762,21
10.656,09

7.217,35

27.615,14
19.010,25
8.529,92
6.333,83
5.399,63



